
Republic of the Philippines

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village

lrakati City
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Supplier: CD TECHNOLOGIES ASIA, lNC.
Address: N0.66 A & B, San Rafael St., Bgy. Kapitolyo, Pasig City
TIN: 003-872-096

Account No.: 0672-105340 Eank: LBP - Shaw-Oranbo Branch

Telephone: ffi4-714j1634-7 j42 Fax 63L-7t40

P.O. # 022-',t2-184
Date: December 5, 2022

Mode of Procurement: Direct Contracting

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein

Delivery Term: Uin thirty (30) days upon

receipt of Purchase Order

Payment Term: w/in thirty (30) days upon final

acceptance and inspection (Bank to Bank)

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Stock No. U nit Desc Unit Cost Amount

Lot

Lot

Lot
License

License

License

Lot

Lot

Lot

Procurement of:

LEX LIBRIS (ON-PRElillSE) 2022 UPDATES

lnclusions:

a. Jurisprudence 2022 Bulletins

b. Law Encyclopedia 2022 Bulletins

c. Taxation Encyclopedia 2022 Bulletins

d. Jurisprudence 2022 Bulletins Network License

e. Law Encyclopedia 2022 Bulletins Network License

l.Iaxalon 2022 Bulletins Network License
g. Jurisprudence 2022 Bulletins (Stand Alone)

h. Laws 2022 Bulletins (Stand Alone)

i. Department of Justice 2022 Bulletins (Stand Alone)

Php 8,624.00
'10,164.00

'11,088.00

896.00

1,064.00

1,568.00

8,624.00

6,160.00

3,388.00

1

1

1

100

100

1

1

1

1

8,624.00

10,164.00

11,088.00

89,600.00
'106,400.00

1,568.00

8,624.00

6,160.00

3,388.00

Php

Total Amount in Wordsi Two Hundred Fo Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen pesos onl Php 245 616.00
ln case of failuro lo nake the tulldelivery wikin lhe tina swified abve, a rf,nalty ol one-tenth (1/10) ol one percent fu every day ot detay shallDe in4sed.

Very truly

f7(tt 1 Qrt.t tu 6tConforme

(Date)

L
wn

a/J

EDITH R. BUENDIA

Di IV, HRMAS

cAo,
CASTRO

Divis

(Signature over printed name)

/ >- lol . -r.'u

0 ,).

J

ALOBS: g -U

hiefAccountant

f;

' i:., r.r- ,

Place of Delivery:

Date of Delivery:

Funds Available:

Amount:


